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1 44 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,680,000 582,444 0 10,214 0 10,118 0 10,118
2 45 1,200,000 2,400,000 3,360,000 1,506,468 0 26,202 0 25,312 0 35,429
3 46 1,200,000 3,600,000 5,040,000 2,676,684 0 42,766 0 40,303 0 75,733
4 47 1,200,000 4,800,000 6,720,000 4,044,792 0 59,970 0 55,155 0 130,887
5 48 1,200,000 6,000,000 8,400,000 5,549,004 0 77827 0 69,883 0 200,770
6 49 0 6,000,000 8,400,000 5,683,548 0 80,808 0 70,842 0 271,61
7 50 0 6,000,000 8,400,000 5,821,284 0 83,909 0 71,820 0 343,431
8 51 0 6,000,000 8,400,000 5,962,284 0 87133 0 72,816 0 416,247
9 52 0 6,000,000 8,400,000 6,106,668 0 90,430 0 73,784 0 490,030
10 53 0 6,000,000 8,400,000 6,254,556 0 93,910 0 74,811 0 564,842
20 63 0 6,000,000 7965,384  7965,384 0 136,897 0 85,633 0 1,371,250
30 73 0 6,000,000 10,196,376 10,196,376 0 200,650 0 98,050 0 2,294,360
40 83 0 6,000,000 13,052,208 13,052,208 0 294,180 0 112,300 0 3,351,636
50 93 0 6,000,000 16,707948 16,707948 0 431,272 0 128,612 0 4,562,468
60 103 0 6,000,000 21,387564 21,387564 0 632,300 0 147304 0 5,949,321
62 105 0 6,000,000 22,470,308 22,470,300 0 682,601 0 151,360 0 6,249,983
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1 44 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,680,000 1,690,214 582,444 592,658
2 45 1,200,000 2,400,000 3,360,000 3,396,675 1,506,468 1,543,143
3 46 1,200,000 3,600,000 5,040,000 5,120,360 2,676,684 2,757,044
4 47 1,200,000 4,800,000 6,720,000 6,896,528 4,044,792 4,187105
5 48 1,200,000 6,000,000 8,400,000 8,738,473 5,549,004 5,772,597
6 49 0 6,000,000 8,400,000 8,857,903 5,683,548 5,993,372
7 50 0 6,000,000 8,400,000 8,978,982 5,821,284 6,222,525
8 51 0 6,000,000 8,400,000 9,101,741 5,962,284 6,460,377
9 52 0 6,000,000 8,400,000 9,226,131 6,106,668 6,707,254
10 53 0 6,000,000 8,400,000 9,352,254 6,254,556 6,963,596
20 63 0 6,000,000 7,965,384 10,157532 7,965,384 10,157532
30 73 0 6,000,000 10,196,376 14,891,578 10,196,376 14,891,578
40 83 0 6,000,000 13,052,208 21,832,088 13,052,208 21,832,088
50 93 0 6,000,000 16,707,948 32,007,182 16,707,948 32,007,182
60 103 0 6,000,000 21,387,564 46,924,906 21,387,564 46,924,906
62 105 0 6,000,000 22,470,308 50,656,419 22,470,300 50,656,411
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